
zmocnitel   assignor   委托人

Klientské číslo

Jméno a příjmení

Ulice obec 

PsČ Země

Datum narození Č. oP/č. pasu

Telefon

e-mail 

Client number   客户号

First name and last name   姓 名

street   街道 City   城市 

Postal code   邮局编码 Country   国家

Date of birth   出生日期 iD card or Passport number   身份号／护照号  

Telephone   电话

电邮

BAnKoVnÍ inFoRmAce   banK DeTails   银银银银银银 银行帐户信息

název banky

adresa banky

Číslo účtu

iban sWiFT

name of bank   银行名称

bank address   银行地址

account number   账户号码

(国际银行账户号码) (银行国际代码）

Zmocnitel tímto zplnomocňuje

galerii arCimbolDo, s.r.o. 
se sídlem Krupkovo náměstí 3, 160 00 Praha 6, 
zápis v obchodním rejstříku vedeném Krajským 
obchodním soudem v Praze, oddíl C, vložka 152299, 
dne 03.06.2009 
iČo: 28905547, DiČ: CZ28905547

dále jen „zmocněnec“, aby zmocnitele zastupoval 
při dražbě, kterou organizuje zmocněnec, dále jen 
“dražba”, za podmínek uvedených v aukčním řádu, 
který je nedílnou součastí katalogu.

Zmocněnec je zmocněn ke všem úkonům, které 
souvisejí se zastupováním zmocnitele jako účastníka 
dražby při dražbě níže uvedených předmětů.

Zmocnitel tímto prohlašuje, že jsou mu známy 
dražební podmínky, jakož i aukční řád, a bez výhrad 
s nimi souhlasí.

The assignor hereby grants

galerie arCimbolDo, s.r.o. 
with its seat at Krupkovo náměstí 3,  
160 00 Prague 6, entered into the Commercial 
register maintained by the District Commercial Court 
in Prague, section C, entry 152299, as of 03.06.2009 
iD no.: 28905547, Tax iD no.: CZ28905547

hereafter, the “Proxy bidder”,this power of attorney 
to act on its behalf at the auction, organized by 
the Proxy bidder; hereafter, the “auction”, under 
the conditions set forth in the auction Terms and 
Conditions, which are an integral part of the Catalog.  
The Proxy bidder is authorized to undertake all 
activities related to representing the assignor as 
a participant in the auction when the items listed 
below are up for auction. 

The assignor hereby declares that they have 
familiarized themselves with the conditions of 
bidding, including the auction Terms and Conditions, 
and unreservedly endorses them. The assignor 
understands that the Proxy bidder is authorized 
to appoint a representative for themselves. if the 
Proxy bidder shall appoint more representatives, the 
assignor agrees with the fact that each shall act 
separately.

委托人委托禾祺拍卖行（以下称受托人）在受托人组
织的拍卖会（以下简称拍卖会）上全权代理，参拍条
件是拍卖目录刊印的拍卖条款的组成部分。受托人有
权代表委托人参加拍卖下列物品。委托人籍此声明，
对拍卖条款完全知晓，并无条件同意拍卖条款。

Odešlete na fax. číslo +420 323 601 511
či na email. adresu info@arcimboldo.cz

místo a datum   Place and Date   日期和地点 Podpis   signature   签字

 limiTnÍ lÍsTeK   absenTee biD Form   场外竞拍表

 DraŽba Po TeleFonU   TelePHone biD Form   电话竞拍表

Plná moC   biD Form   委托竞投表格
pro zastupování při dražbě

21.5.2013 OD 17:00   MAY 21, 2013 AT 5:00PM 
2013年5月21号 下午5点

nABÍdKA   biDs   委托竞买拍品明細表

Čislo položky   lot Předmět dražby   lot description limitní cena v Kč*   Top limit in CZK* 
拍卖物品号 拍卖品名称 最高出价 - 捷克克朗

*limitní cena nezahrnuje aukční přirážku     *These limits do not include buyer’s commission     * 最高出价不包含拍卖行佣金。

Send by fax to +420 323 601 511 or 
by email to info@arcimboldo.cz

请将表格传真或邮件寄往
 00420 323 601 511, info@arcimboldo.cz

ČínSké uMění A STArOžiTnOSTi
ChineSe ArT & AnTiqueS
中国艺术品和古董拍卖会


